
Dalbury Parish Council 
Budget 2024-25 - As discussed and agreed at meeting of Monday January 15th 2024

Expenditure Income

Admim 350 350 Precept 1600 1600
Internal Auditor 80 90 Concurrent 1401 1401
Clerk salary 1500 2000 VAT refund 300 300
Insurance 220 220 DCC grant 500 0
Vllage green grass cutting 150 150 Footpath payment 200 200
Village Green weed killer 65 0 Allotments 150 115
Village Green posts/Jubilee Tree 100 100 Grazing field 740 180
Bulbs planters 50 50 Wayleave payment 15 15
Room Hire 144 144
DALC annual Subs 120 120 4906 3811
Telephone box repairs 50 50 Agreed at January meeting
Defibrillator 500 100
Solicitor 350 350
Training 200 200
Travel 100 100
ICO 50 50
Website 40 40
Miscellaneous/Future projects 249 249

4318 4363 SPEND agreed at January meeting 1600
PRECEPT agreed at January meeting

Allotments mowing 100 0 (reduce from allotment account)
Trough/tap 300 0 (reduce from allotment account)
Hedge Cutting 60 0 (reduce from allotment account)
Water 120 0 (reduce from allotment account)

580 0 SPEND agreed at January meeting

4898 4363


